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O DELTA DENTAL

Delta Dental Plan ot Idaho

President & CEO
Chairman
Chairman-Elect
Imm. Past Chairman
Sec. / Treasurer
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Assist. Secretary

Tamara C. Brandstetter

Willham V Mc¢Cann,
Jack Kulm DMD.
Lori Lovelace DDS
Mike Mooney
Terry Brady, DDS
Jim Campbell, DDS
Candy Dale

Mike Fery

Steve Nielsen, DDS
Jack Mooney, DMD
Kurt Petellin, DDS
Steve Bruce, DDS
Park Price

Roxanne Joyner

555 E. Parkcenter Blvd.
Jr. 1027 Bryden Ave

410 N Idaho

341 W [owa

121 North 9™ Street 2" FL.
150 E Boise Ave

3326 4" Street

702 W Idaho Suite 700
2700 Atrport Way

838 E 1415 North

333 W, Cedar

1717 Lincoln Way

7878 Utick Road Suite 101
151 North Ridge Suite 240
555 E. Parkcenter Blvd.

Boise
Lewiston
Wendel|
Nampa
Boise
Boise
Lewiston
Boise
Boise
Shelley
Pocatello
Coeur d’Alene
Boise
[daho Falls
Boise

ID

ID
1D
D
D
ID
ID
ID
1D
ID
1D
1D
1D
D

83706
83501
83355
83686
83702
83706
83501
83702
83702
83274
83201
83814
83704
834402
83702



