

No. C 43920

Due no later than June 30, 2005
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Office **NO PO BOX**

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO, INC.
TAMARA BRANDSTETTER
P.O. BOX 2870
BOISE, ID 83701

TAMARA C BRANDSTETTER
555 E PARKCENTER BLVD
BOISE, ID 83706

**NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE**

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

<u>Office held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
--------------------	-------------	-------------------------------	-------------	--------------	------------

See attached listing

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 43920

6.

Signature *Tamara C Brandstetter* Date *May 10, 2005*

Name (Type or Print) *TAMARA C Brandstetter* Title *CEO*

Issued 04/01/2005

Do Not Tape or Staple

200506004520



Delta Dental Plan of Idaho

President & CEO	Tamara C. Brandstetter	555 E. Parkcenter Blvd.	Boise	ID 83706
Chairman	William V McCann, Jr.	1027 Bryden Ave	Lewiston	ID 83501
Chairman-Elect	Jack Kulm DMD.	410 N Idaho	Wendell	ID 83355
Imm. Past Chairman	Lori Lovelace DDS	341 W Iowa	Nampa	ID 83686
Sec. / Treasurer	Mike Mooney	121 North 9 th Street 2 nd FL.	Boise	ID 83702
Director	Terry Brady, DDS	150 E Boise Ave	Boise	ID 83706
Director	Jim Campbell, DDS	3326 4 th Street	Lewiston	ID 83501
Director	Candy Dale	702 W Idaho Suite 700	Boise	ID 83702
Director	Mike Fery	2700 Airport Way	Boise	ID 83702
Director	Steve Nielsen, DDS	838 E 1415 North	Shelley	ID 83274
Director	Jack Mooney, DMD	333 W. Cedar	Pocatello	ID 83201
Director	Kurt Petellin, DDS	1717 Lincoln Way	Coeur d'Alene	ID 83814
Director	Steve Bruce, DDS	7878 Utick Road Suite 101	Boise	ID 83704
Director	Park Price	151 North Ridge Suite 240	Idaho Falls	ID 83402
Assist. Secretary	Roxanne Joyner	555 E. Parkcenter Blvd.	Boise	ID 83702